ICatarinense de Supercross - 3 Etapa

65cc

Corrida

Race (15 Laps)

Curitibanos 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

11/5/2008 15:55.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) HALLEX DALFOVO
1 16:20:36.255
2 44.922 +0.813 16:21:21.177
3 44.333 +0.224 16:22:05.510
4 45.118 +1.009 16:22:50.628
5 45.369 +1.260 16:23:35.997
6 45.137 +1.028 16:24:21.134
7 44.736 +0.627 16:25:05.870
8 45.039 +0.930 16:25:50.909
9 45.014 +0.905 16:26:35.923
10 44.488 +0.379 16:27:20.411
11 44.706 +0.597 16:28:05.117
12 44.233 +0.124 16:28:49.350
13 44.109 - 16:29:33.459
14 45.196 +1.087 16:30:18.655
15 47.731 +3.622 16:31:06.386
(38) NORTHON CARLOS CARVALHO
1 16:20:37.431
2 45.741 +0.302 16:21:23.172
3 45.439 - 16:22:08.611
4 46.024 +0.585 16:22:54.635
5 45.856 +0.417 16:23:40.491
6 47.300 +1.861 16:24:27.791
7 47.162 +1.723 16:25:14.953
8 47.120 +1.681 16:26:02.073
9 47.000 +1.561 16:26:49.073
10 46.322 +0.883 16:27:35.395
11 48.087 +2.648 16:28:23.482
12 47.179 +1.740 16:29:10.661
13 47513 +2.074 16:29:58.174
14 48.473 +3.034 16:30:46.647
15 52.940 +7.501 16:31:39.587
(97) VINICIUS ROSA
1 16:20:38.983
2 48.536 +0.111 16:21:27.519
3 48.821 +0.396 16:22:16.340
4 48.850 +0.425 16:23:05.190
5 48.540 +0.115 16:23:53.730
6 49.071 +0.646 16:24:42.801
7 48.425 - 16:25:31.226
8 50.086 +1.661 16:26:21.312
9 49.355 +0.930 16:27:10.667
10 49.613 +1.188 16:28:00.280
11 52.132 +3.707 16:28:52.412
12 49.960 +1.535 16:29:42.372
13 51.342 +2.917 16:30:33.714
14 56.204 +7.779 16:31:29.918
(51) LUCIANO ORIANO JUNIOR
1 16:20:41.050
2 53.446 +0.897 16:21:34.496
3 52.911 +0.362 16:22:27.407
4 54.864 +2.315 16:23:22.271
5 52.549 - 16:24:14.820
6 54.602 +2.053 16:25:09.422
7 53.879 +1.330 16:26:03.301
8 52.934 +0.385 16:26:56.235
9 53.495 +0.946 16:27:49.730
10 54.360 +1.811 16:28:44.090
11 53.613 +1.064 16:29:37.703
12 53.243 +0.694 16:30:30.946
13 55.504 +2.955 16:31:26.450

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(71) LUCAS CAMARGO
1 16:20:44.881
2 57.331 +1.501 16:21:42.212
3 58.465 +2.635 16:22:40.677
4 55.830 - 16:23:36.507
5 57.553 +1.723 16:24:34.060
6 58.763 +2.933 16:25:32.823
7 57.959 +2.129 16:26:30.782
8 57.979 +2.149 16:27:28.761
9 59.502 +3.672 16:28:28.263
10 59.840 +4.010 16:29:28.103
1 59.028 +3.198 16:30:27.131
12 57.072 +1.242 16:31:24.203
(57) HENRIQUE HERMES SCHMITT
1 16:20:45.661
2 57.439 +1.197 16:21:43.100
3 56.242 - 16:22:39.342
4 1:40.679 +44.437 16:24:20.021
5 1:00.657 +4.415 16:25:20.678
6 1:00.738 +4.496 16:26:21.416
7 1:02.701 +6.459 16:27:24.117
8 1:01.802 +5.560 16:28:25.919
9 1:01.176 +4.934 16:29:27.095
10 1:01.834 +5.592 16:30:28.929
1 1:05.249 +9.007 16:31:34.178
(44) LEONARDO NETO
1 16:20:38.658
2 46.326 - 16:21:24.984
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